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	Committee Member
	Phone/Email

	
Industrial Insurance Medical Advisory Committee


	

	Dianna Chamblin, MD, The Everett Clinic

4027 Hoyt Av. Suite 104

Everett, WA 98201


	(425) 259-1177, ext 2605

dchamblin@everettclinic.com 



	Andrew Friedman, MD

1100 9th Avenue

Seattle, WA  98111


	(206) 223-6746
pmda1F@vmmc.org 



	Janet Ploss, MD

2410 B NW 59th Street

Seattle, WA 98107
	(206) 919-7592
ploss.j@ghc.org 

	Robert Waring, MD

710 Clay St.

Walla Walla 99362


	Cell  (509) 301 5945

Work (509) 522 5895

Robert.waring@providence.org 



	Alternate:

Kirk Harmon, MD

502 East 54th Avenue

Fife, Washington   98424
 
	(253) 459-7511

Kirk.harmon@multicare.org 



	Business 

	

	Rebecca Forrestor, GHC

521 Wall St

Seattle WA 98121
	(206) 448-5207

Forrestor.r@ghc.org 



	John Meier

Employer Resources Northwest

421 W. Riverside Ave STE 256

Spokane WA 99201


	800-433-7601, Ext 827

jmeier@ernwest.com 

	Katrina Zitnik, Costco

999 Lake Drive

Issaquah WA 98027


	(425) 313-8251

kzitnik@costco.com 



	Industrial Insurance Chiropractic Advisory Committee
	

	Clay Bartness, DC                               

831 12th Ave 

Longview WA 98632


	(360) 636-2470

lvchiropractic@comcast.net 



	Ron Wilcox, DC                                   

204 Pinehurst STE 103

Tumwater WA 98501


	(360) 352-8112

famchiroly@comcast.net  



	Alternate: 

Mike Dowling, DC                                

822 6th St S

Kirkland WA 98033
	(425) 889-1403
mjddc@msn.com 


	Labor

	

	Sofia Aragon, JD, RN

WA State Nurses Association

575 Andover Park West, STE 101

Seattle WA 98188


	206-575-7979, Ext 3009

saragon@wsna.org 


	Dave Myers

906 Columbia St STE 107

Olympia WA 98501


	Cell  360-529-9626

Work  360-357-6778

washbuildingtrades@gmail.com 

	Teri Rideout, Attorney
309 South G Street, STE 4

Tacoma WA 98401

	(253) 756-0333

Teri@rideout-law.com


	Alternate:

Karen Gude

United Food and Commercial Workers #1439

1719 N Atlantic St

Spokane WA 99205-0298

	509-328-6090

Karen@ufcw1439.org 

	Department of Labor & Industries
	

	Gary Franklin, MD, MPH


	(360) 902-5020

Fral235@lni.wa.gov

	Janet Peterson


	(360) 902-6699

Peja235@lni.wa.gov


	Vickie Kennedy


	(360) 902-4997

Kene235@lni.wa.gov


	Steve Reinmuth


	Rest235@lni.wa.gov


	Leah Hole-Marshall


	(360) 902-4996

Holz235@lni.wa.gov


	Diana Drylie
	(360) 902-6807

Dryd235@lni.wa.gov

	Hal Stockbridge, MD, MPH


	(360) 902-5022

Stoh235@lni.wa.gov


	Joanne McDaniel
	(360) 902-6315

Mdan235@lni.wa.gov



[image: image2.png]Washington State Department of
Labor & Industries



